SCL Div 1

Name

Lukosius, Rolandas
Redmill, Simon M
Sawers, Kevin
Jones, Amanda

Waddingham, Paul J

Westrap, Christian F
Anderson, Peter W

Fernandez, Michael H
Cleary, Mark
Staniforth, Matthew

Martinez-Sykora,
Antonio

Jenks, C Bruce
Puchades, Richard V
Pegg, Russell M
Broom, Mark
McLeod, Fraser N
Ramos, Diogo

Mitra, Roman C

Chapman, Timothy ]
Newbury, Martin L
Clancy, Martin ]
Piper, Stephen ]
Jones, Gareth Aneurin
Cordner, David A
Simons, Martin ]

Manino, Edoardo

Cooper, Andrew C
Fowler, David W
Krawczuk, Michael ]

Sneb, Christopher

Agostinelli, David R
Donaldson, Peter
Wilamowski, Tomasz
Wilkinson, John R
Nother, Daniel

Team

Hamble A
Salisbury A
Southampton B
Salisbury A

Southampton
University A

Ringwood A
Ringwood A

Southampton
University A

Southampton A

Southampton
University A

Southampton A

Ringwood A
Hamble A
Ringwood A
Hamble A
Southampton A
Southampton B

Southampton
University A

Southampton B
Hamble A
Ringwood A
Salisbury A
Southampton A
Southampton A
Ringwood A

Southampton
University A

Salisbury A
Hamble A
Hamble A

Southampton
University A

Southampton A
Ringwood A
Southampton B
Hamble A
Southampton A

Performance Score Games

400
0

400
400

343

333
320

229
200
200

171

160
100
150
133
133
89

114

67
100
80
0
44
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Including Excluding

Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%

92.86%

91.67%
90%

78.57%
75%
75%

71.43%

70%
70%
68.75%
66.67%
66.67%
65%

64.29%

64.29%
62.5%
60%
55.56%
55.56%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
44.44%
43.75%

Defaults
100%
0%
100%
100%

92.86%

91.67%
90%

78.57%
75%
75%

71.43%

70%
62.5%
68.75%
66.67%
66.67%
61.11%

64.29%

58.33%
62.5%
60%
50%
55.56%
50%
50%

50%

41.67%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
44.44%
43.75%



Name

McClatchey, Rob
Williams, Robin
Wilson, Jaimie

Gow, Stephen

Lambton, David

Buckley, Martin GS
Manning, Andy I
Hurn, Paul AT
Eyles, Kier

Wright, Richard ]
Moore, Gillian A
Wiseman, John M
Lynn, Robert C
Kazmierski, Tom
Jackson, Dom

Spencer, Sam

Pope, Michael R
Woodger, Niall

Rice, Patrick
Rusin, Tomas

Pugh, Matthew TP

Team

Salisbury A
Southampton B
Hamble A

Southampton
University A

Southampton
University A

Hamble A
Salisbury A
Southampton B
Hamble A
Salisbury A
Southampton B
Salisbury A
Salisbury A
Southampton A
Southampton A

Southampton
University A

Salisbury A
Ringwood A

Southampton
University A

Salisbury A

Southampton
University A

Performance Score Games

-200
-178
-133

-133

-133

-171
-250
-250
-200
-200
-311
-300
-400
-400
-400

-400

-400
-400

-400
-400
-400

1
2%,
1

2
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Including Excluding
Defaults

40%
35%
33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

28.57%
27.78%
27.78%
25%
25%
20%
12.5%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
0%

0%
0%
0%

Defaults

25%
27.78%
33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

28.57%
18.75%
18.75%
25%
25%
11.11%
12.5%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
0%

0%
0%
0%



