SCL Div 1

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Lukosius, Rolandas	Hamble A	400	1	1	100%	100%
Redmill, Simon M	Salisbury A	0	0	0	100%	0%
Sawers, Kevin	Southampton B	400	2	2	100%	100%
Jones, Amanda	Salisbury A	400	1	1	100%	100%
Waddingham, Paul J	Southampton University A	343	6½	7	92.86%	92.86%
Westrap, Christian F	Ringwood A	333	5½	6	91.67%	91.67%
Anderson, Peter W	Ringwood A	320	41/2	5	90%	90%
Fernandez, Michael H	Southampton University A	229	5½	7	78.57%	78.57%
Cleary, Mark	Southampton A	200	1½	2	75%	75%
Staniforth, Matthew	Southampton University A	200	3	4	75%	75%
Martinez-Sykora, Antonio	Southampton A	171	5	7	71.43%	71.43%
Jenks, C Bruce	Ringwood A	160	7	10	70%	70%
Puchades, Richard V	Hamble A	100	21/2	4	70%	62.5%
Pegg, Russell M	Ringwood A	150	$5\frac{1}{2}$	8	68.75%	68.75%
Broom, Mark	Hamble A	133	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
McLeod, Fraser N	Southampton A	133	6	9	66.67%	66.67%
Ramos, Diogo	Southampton B	89	$5\frac{1}{2}$	9	65%	61.11%
Mitra, Roman C	Southampton University A	114	41/2	7	64.29%	64.29%
Chapman, Timothy J	Southampton B	67	31/2	6	64.29%	58.33%
Newbury, Martin L	Hamble A	100	21/2	4	62.5%	62.5%
Clancy, Martin J	Ringwood A	80	3	5	60%	60%
Piper, Stephen J	Salisbury A	0	4	8	55.56%	50%
Jones, Gareth Aneurin	Southampton A	44	5	9	55.56%	55.56%
Cordner, David A	Southampton A	0	$4\frac{1}{2}$	9	50%	50%
Simons, Martin J	Ringwood A	0	5	10	50%	50%
Manino, Edoardo	Southampton University A	0	1	2	50%	50%
Cooper, Andrew C	Salisbury A	-67	2½	6	50%	41.67%
Fowler, David W	Hamble A	0	41/2	9	50%	50%
Krawczuk, Michael J	Hamble A	0	2	4	50%	50%
Sneb, Christopher	Southampton University A	0	1½	3	50%	50%
Agostinelli, David R	Southampton A	0	2	4	50%	50%
Donaldson, Peter	Ringwood A	0	2½	5	50%	50%
Wilamowski, Tomasz	Southampton B	0	1	2	50%	50%
Wilkinson, John R	Hamble A	-44	4	9	44.44%	44.44%
Nother, Daniel	Southampton A	-50	3½	8	43.75%	43.75%

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
McClatchey, Rob	Salisbury A	-200	1	4	40%	25%
Williams, Robin	Southampton B	-178	21/2	9	35%	27.78%
Wilson, Jaimie	Hamble A	-133	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Gow, Stephen	Southampton University A	-133	2	6	33.33%	33.33%
Lambton, David	Southampton University A	-133	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Buckley, Martin GS	Hamble A	-171	2	7	28.57%	28.57%
Manning, Andy I	Salisbury A	-250	1½	8	27.78%	18.75%
Hurn, Paul AT	Southampton B	-250	1½	8	27.78%	18.75%
Eyles, Kier	Hamble A	-200	1/2	2	25%	25%
Wright, Richard J	Salisbury A	-200	1	4	25%	25%
Moore, Gillian A	Southampton B	-311	1	9	20%	11.11%
Wiseman, John M	Salisbury A	-300	1/2	4	12.5%	12.5%
Lynn, Robert C	Salisbury A	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Kazmierski, Tom	Southampton A	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Jackson, Dom	Southampton A	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Spencer, Sam	Southampton University A	-400	0	2	0%	0%
Pope, Michael R	Salisbury A	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Woodger, Niall	Ringwood A	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Rice, Patrick	Southampton University A	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Rusin, Tomas	Salisbury A	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Pugh, Matthew TP	Southampton University A	-400	0	1	0%	0%